Tilden Preparatory School
2019-2020 Events Calendar - Albany

All events will take place in the downstairs Study Hall room during lunchtime
(12:00 - 12:45 p.m.) unless otherwise noted here. Stay posted for emails about

community service opportunities!

Back-to-School Pizza Day / Club & Event Announcements: Wednesday, August 21
Speed Social: Wednesday, September 4

Solano Stroll on Solano Ave.: Sunday, September 8 from 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
(Visit us at the Tilden table!)

Halloween: Thursday, October 31

Gratitude Potluck: Friday, November 15

Holiday Cookie Exchange: Tuesday, December 17

Spirit Week: Monday - Friday, January 13 - 17

Chinese New Year: Monday, February 3

Pi Day: Friday, March 13

Social Justice Week: Tuesday — Thursday, April 21 - 23

Teacher Appreciation Day: Tuesday, May 5

Awards Ceremony: Wednesday, May 20

Graduation Ceremony: June 1-4 TBD






